
2024-25
DAY GROUPS
(20 or more)

For details on session times and availability call 434-325-8164 or
email skigroupservices@wintergreenresort.com.
(To be eligible for group pricing, must have 20 or more people)

www.WintergreenResort.com | 434-325-8164
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2024-2025
DECEMBER 2024

Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri 

SAVER

PRIME

STANDARD

HOLIDAY
CHRISTMAS
MLK 
PRESIDENTS’ DAY 

STARTING
12/25/2O24
1/17/2025
2/14/2025

ENDING
1/01/2025
1/20/2025
2/17/2025

RATE TYPE 8HR LIFT 8HR LIFT & 
RENTAL

NIGHT LIFT

Group tubing sessions available

NIGHT LIFT & 
RENTAL  TUBING

$49
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$109

$88

$113

$158

$29

$39

$39

$58

$68

$68

$24

$39

$44

buy 20 tickets
get 1 free

For lift and tubing tickets

Italicized Prime Dates Indicate Holiday Rates of $119 Per Lift Ticket, Holiday Rental is $49
Friday Before 6PM, and Sunday After 12 (Noon), Tubing Tickets @ $34


